
Sam Cobb Lane Bid Opening - 3/20/25 FY25
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AF Amorello & Sons, Inc. 5/31/2025
Lori Prentiss
508-791-8778

loriprentiss@afamorello.com √ $187,946.00 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Daniels Asphalt Services 6/30/2025
Dennis Clifford
508-962-1469

dencliff77@gmail.com> √ $172,431.01 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

JH Lynch & Sons 5/31/2025
Maria Alicata
508-756-6244

malicata@jhlynch.com √ $151,312.50 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Lazaro Paving Corporation 1/31/2026
Elizabeth Gordon
978-425-2551

elizabeth@lazaropaving.com √ $158,515.50 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Massachusetts Broken Stone Company* 3/31/2025
Samantha Hayes
978-838-9999 x302

samantha@massbroken.com √ $142,148.50 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

PJ Albert, Inc. 9/30/2025
Sonya Thomas
978-345-7828

sonya@pjalbert.com √ $173,560.50 √ √
√

√
√

√
√

√

PJ Keating Company 5/31/2025
Lindsey Kirouac
978-602-7556

lindsey.kirouac@pjkeating.com √ $170,048.50 √ √ √ √ √ √ √
√
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ConstructConnect
Sarah Torres
513-458-8583

Sarah.Torres@ConstructConnect.com √ delivered

Dodge Construction Network
Brenda Cusack
877-784-9556

brenda.cusack@construction.com √ delivered

Project Flagging, LLC (Maine Staffing
Brittany Smith
207-729-5158

bsmith@mainestaffing.com √ √

*Apparent Low Bidder

Submittal Requirements

Submittal Requirements


